SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES
Fiscal 2014

TOWSON UNIVERSITY
FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee*
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
Auxiliary Services
Auxiliary Services - Construction*
Student Services - SGA
Total Fees
Total In-State Cost
Total Out-of-State Cost

PART-TIME UNDERGRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee*
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
Auxiliary Services
Auxiliary Services - Construction*
Student Services - SGA
Total Fees:

Approved Change

FY 2013 EY 2014 Amount
5,660 5,830 170
17,282 17,508 226
168 168 0
798 806 8
440 462 22
986 996 10
80 80 0
2,472 2,512 40
8,132 8,342 210
19,754 20,020 266
246 253 7
723 733 10
7 7 0
33 34 1
18 19 1
42 42 0
3 3 0
103 105 2

%

3.0%
1.3%
0.0%

1.0%
5.0%
1.0%
0.0%
1.6%
2.6%
1.3%

2.8%
1.4%
0.0%

3.0%
5.6%
0.0%
0.0%
1.9%

Notwithstanding any other provision of this or any other USM publication, the USM reserves the right to make changes in tuition, fees, and
other charges at any time such changes are deemed necessary by USM institutions and the USM Board of Regents.



SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES
Fiscal 2014

PART-TIME GRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee*
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
Auxiliary Services
Auxiliary Services - Construction*
Graduate SGA
Total Fees:

PART-TIME GRADUATE PER COURSE -AIT PROGRAM
Tuition AIT program (except AIT 500 & 501)
Tuition - AIT 500
Tuition - AIT 501
Tuition - AIT 885

PART-TIME DOCTORATE PER UNIT - CAIT PROGRAM

JOINT DEGREE WITH UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE FOR
M.S. ACCOUNTING & BUSINESS ADVISORY SERVICE & MBA

PART-TIME GRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Auxiliary Construction
Auxiliary Operation
Student Center Fee
Student Services Fee
Student Government Association - flat rate

*Only the Construction & Technology fees are charged at TU satellite locations 25 miles or more from TU.

FY 2013 EY 2014
351 365
737 751

7 7

33 34

18 19

42 42

2 3

102 105
1,575 1,575
1,969 1,969
1,706 1,706
525 525
653 653
645 671
900 936

6 6

3 3

23 23

34 34

9 9

50 50

O O o o

26
36

O O o oo

Approved Change
%

4.0%
1.9%
0.0%

3.0%
5.6%
0.0%
50.0%
2.9%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%

4.0%
4.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Notwithstanding any other provision of this or any other USM publication, the USM reserves the right to make changes in tuition, fees, and

other charges at any time such changes are deemed necessary by USM institutions and the USM Board of Regents.



